Loc lansare

Concnrs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofail:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

02 .ramocsahaza

08-12 130621

sOB 21 37236
06,21 17=36:
s 2] 2)sd

09

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic

DRS00 Ceas M3

51 GRE+

03h
150 5 e

s

oSitd

0506 - 2

Teleanu Iancu

0. 06 J20 2001 NGRS
0i7 < 0620 21 = i eI 1) O

48011F
48006M
48009F
48046M
48060F
48024M
48030M
B 1 Q1
2042141M
48015F
48048F
48051M
571052M

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
ort
001 RO 20
002 RO 20
003 RO 20
004 RO 20
005 RO 20
0F S RO 20
0w RO 20
008 RO 19
009 Rey Ly
RO 20
RO 20
RO 20
ROeaEs
RO B

2042160F

Dat

a

Sosire

DAC51D64
DAS64318
DAQ4E86D
DAF7036D
DAF70385
DAF7046E
DAF704A4
DACC397F
DA96417B
DAE7DCE2
DAF70376
DAF70603
DAE7DECD
DAE7DDCE

sl
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi
nesositi

24

9
Nr. |Nr. |Nom|Observ.
Sec |Ant
3 |0OK 01006
.6 |0K (O)al [tone s
7 |OK 01(014
1|0OK (e el
5| 0K 01{004
0|OK AfEalep)
4 | OK AR el
.5|0K 01005
6 | OK 01{002
008
007
013
010
001

Semnaturi

Versiune SW

Antena Club
01:20400187

RO-1.5

Benzing 48906900 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

et |

Cod concurs P oy Serie ceas 400490
Autorizare 90001308
BENGZING--M3 <==== Pag. 1/1



